
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
2
3
1
4
1
2
2
3
4
5
1
6
1

DNF

DNS
DNS

No.
71
2

70
17
5

99
21
44
88
3

57
51
77
55
28

56
6

Class
FA
FA
FA
FC
FA
FM
FM
FC
FM
FM
FM
FB
FM
DSR
FM

FE
S2

Name
Michael Mallinen
Phil Hemes
Ron Wilcox
Slade Miller
Shane Bennoch
Ken DeNault
Darrell Mease
Allen Dale
David Vanhooser
Gary Phillips
Roger Addison
Chris McNitt
Ed McIlhenny
Roy Maxwell
Bill Allman

Richard Stephens
Jack Donnellan

Member #
305508
211148
97395
305444
209685
212023
343094
207570
399320
337220
109432
387134
381672
59376
230152

349691
160706

Hometown/State
Liberty Lake WA
Bonner Springs
Derby KS
Edmond OK
Springfield Mo
Cedar Falls IA
Jay OK
Manhattan, KS
Enid Ok
Overland Pk KS
Edmond OK
Ft Worth TX
Wichita Ks
Arlington TX
Topeka KS

Bixby OK
Chickasha OK

Region
SCAR
KCR
WICH
OKLA
OZMT
DMV
NEOK
KANS
OKLA
KCR
OKLA
TEX
WICH
TEX
KANS

NEOK
OKLA

Make/Model/Year
Swift 014
Swift
Swift DB 4

Swift
Mazda
Mazda Miata
Van Dieman
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Star Mazda
Van Diemen
Star Mazda
Mystery III
Mazda

Vac Dieman
Lola

Total Tm
17:02.534
17:32.274
17:40.330
17:47.331
18:04.890
18:23.033
17:22.188
17:22.673
17:26.365
17:45.416
18:03.937
18:04.499
18:05.920
18:24.326

8:24.350

Best Tm
1:11.310
1:12.594
1:14.018
1:14.583
1:15.888
1:17.473
1:17.697
1:18.243
1:18.311
1:20.604
1:21.152
1:18.206
1:21.463
1:21.400
1:18.714

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
6

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 2:21 pm, Official Post 2:51 pm
#71 FA - loss of MidAm points for failure to report to impound

Printed: 4/10/2010 2:51:03 PM

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring
Laurie Sheppard Chief Steward
10-RS-974-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  AVRG

Margin of Victory
29.740

Avg. Speed
88.721

Best Lap Tm
1:11.310

Best Speed
90.871

Best Lap by
71 - Michael Mallinen

Green Country Grand Prix Reg 10-RS-974-S

GR 3 FA FB FC FM FE CSR DSR S2 ASR FS CC

GR 3 Race

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:01:12

Hallett 1.800 Miles

4/10/2010 01:45 PM


